
GOVERNORS 

Kathy Culbertson 
Governor 
Email: 
culberston.kathy@gmail.com

Bobby Quinten 
Governor-Elect 
Email: bquintentx@gmail 
com 

Patrick Mccage 
Immediate Past 
Governor 
Email: pmccage@cogtx org 

mailto:bquintentx@gmail.com
mailto:pmccage@cogtx.org


STAFF 

L a u r a  A r n h a r t  
Administrative Supervisor 
Address: P.O. Box 13160, 
Arlington, TX 76094-3160 
Email: txokdist@swbell.net

K a m e r o n  K l e m e n t  
District Treasurer 
Email: ok.tx.treas@gmail.com 

A l  Richard 

District Secretary 
Email: lsufan1956@gmail.com 

Marshall Kregel 
Marketing Director/ 
Disaster Relief/ Meetings 
Coordinator 
Email: mkregel@hotmail.com 

OUR STORY 
The first Kiwanis Club in w h a t  is 
now the Texas-Oklahoma District, 
was officially completed February 
10,  1917,  a t  Dallas, Texas, with a 
membership o f  2 0 0 .  Due to the 
increasing number o f  clubs across 
the country members realized the 
need o f  setting up the District 
organization. In October 1918,  the 
Dallas Club selected one o f  its 
members to serve as interim 
Governor o f  the Texas-Oklahoma 
District until an organization 
conference could be  arranged. 
The f i r s t  meeting was in Tulsa, 
Oklahoma, and on February 10, 
1919, the Texas-Oklahoma Distr ict 
was organized. 

CONTACT US 
WWW .TXOKKIWANIS.ORG 

TXOKDIST@SWBELL.NET 

817-61/0-7711

P.O. BOX 13160. ARLINGTON 76091/-3160 

WWW .FACEBOOK.COM/TEXASOKLAHOMAKIWANIS 

WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/TEXAS.OKLAHOMA.KIWANIS/ 

Click to return to Table of Contents 

mailto:txokdist@swbell.net
mailto:lsufan1956@gmail.com
mailto:ok.tx.treas@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/texasoklahomakiwanis
http://www.txokkiwanis.org
mailto:txokdist@swbell.net
mailto:mkregel@hotmail.com
https://www.instagram.com/texas.oklahoma.kiwanis/


REGION 1 = DIVISION 1, 2, 39 
REGION 2 = DIVISION 3. 9. 10, 28 
REGION 3 = DIVISION 4, 5, 6, 11 
REGION 4 = DIVISION 7. 17, 18, 33 
REGION 5 = DIVISION 8, 20, 32 
REGION 6 = DIVISION 12, 22, 35 
REGION 7 = DIVISION 13, 14, 26, 34 
REGION 8 = DIVISION 16, 25, 31 
REGION 9 = DIVISION 19, 21. 30, 40 
REGION 10 = DIVISION 23, 24. 38 

John Curlee 
South Texas 
Region 3 
Email: jtcurlee@gmail.com 

Mary Kay Phelan 
Panhandle 
Region 4 
Email: marykp6145@gmail.com 

Martin Mullins 
Piney Woods 
Region 7 
Email: martin@texasability.com 

Roger Herring 
Northern Outpost 
Region 8 
Email: rherring@mizzen.net 

Randy McDaniel 
Metroplex 
Region 1 
Email: ranmcd1958@gmail.com 

Thomas Callaway 
Red River 
Region 5 
Email: thomas.callaway@att.net 

Paul Heinz 
Heartland 
Region 9 
Email: paul@paak.us 

Daniel Pruett 
Bayou Bunch 
Region 2 
Email: dwventures@msn.com 

Joey Parker 
Big Country 
Region 6 
Email: jboe0734@gmail.com 

John Cano 
Hill Country 
Region 10 
Email: johnmcano@gmail.com 

mailto:ranmcd1958@gmail.com
mailto:dwventures@msn.com
mailto:jtcurlee@gmail.com
mailto:marykp6145@gmail.com
mailto:thomas.callaway@att.net
mailto:jboe0734@gmail.com
mailto:martin@texasability.com
mailto:rherring@mizzen.net
mailto:paul@paak.us
mailto:johnmcano@gmail.com


Claude Cunningham 
Chairman 
Division 39 
Email: 
claudecunningham@hotmail.com 

Marshall Kregel 
Marketing Director 
Division 2 
Email: mkregel@hotmail.com 

Kathy Culbertson 
Governor, Division 1 
Email: 
culbertson.kathy@gmail.com

Bobby Quinten 
Governor-Elect 
Division 39 
Email: bquintentx@gmail.com 

Monty Murry 
Lt. Governor 
Division 13 
Email: mgmurry@murrylaw.com 

Paul Heinz 
Past Governor 
Division 40 
Email: paul@paak.us 

Faye Dodson 
Abilene Club Secretary 
Division 35 
Email: fdodson54@gmail.com 

Susan Hennum 
Past Governor 
Division 2 
Email: 
susan.hennum@hotmail.com 

EX OFFICIO MEMBERS 

Al Richard 
District Secretary, Division 28  
Email: lsufan1@comcast.net 

Patrick Mccage 
Immediate Past Governor, 
Division 8 
Email: pmccage@cogtx.org 

Randolph Delay 
TX-OK Kiwanis Foundation 
President, Division 3  
Email: randy@ppsci.com 

mailto:mkregel@hotmail.com
mailto:mgmurry@murrylaw.com
mailto:fdodson54@gmail.com
mailto:culbertson.kathy@gmail.com
mailto:pmccage@cogtx.org
mailto:lsufan1@comcast.net
mailto:randy@ppsci.com
mailto:susan.hennum@hotmail.com
mailto:paul@paak.us
mailto:bquintentx@gmail.com
mailto:claudecunningham@hotmail.com


Jerry Ward 
Bylaws & Policies 
Email: wardjl@cox.net 

Tere Feller 
District Convention 
(Co-Chair) 
 Email: fellertere@gmail.com 

Courtney Fallway 
Kiwanis International 
Convention 
Email: courtneykiwanis@gmail.com 

Robin Meyers 
Credentials & Elections 
Email: noblenellie42@aol.com 

Mark Crouch 
Education - Club 
Leadership 
Training 
Email: mbcrouch887@gmail.com 

Evelyn Herrera 
Kl Notes Editor 
Email: txokkiwanis@gmail.com 

Denise Deason-Toyne 
District Convention 
(Co-Chair) 

Email: ddtoyne@gmail.com 

Walter Adams 
Human & 
Spiritual Values 
Email: wadamsdc@yahoo.com 

Konrad Brandemuhl 
Kiwanis lnt'I 
Children's Fund 
Email: konrad.brandemuhl@proton.me 

http://konrad.brandemuhl@p66.com
mailto:txokkiwanis@gmail.com
mailto:courtneykiwanis@gmail.com
mailto:wadamsdc@yahoo.com
mailto:mbcrouch887@gmail.com
mailto:fellertere@gmail.com
mailto:noblenellie42@aol.com
mailto:ddtoyne@gmail.com


Christopher Bunkoff  
Mktg Partnership 
Coordinator 
Email: cdbunkoff@gmail.com 

Susan H e n n u m  
Public Relations 
Coordinator & 
Marketing 
Email: 
susan.hennum@hotmail.com 

Marshall Kregel 
Webmaster & 
Disaster Relief 
Email: mkregel@hotmail.com 

Sandie  Howard 
Past Lt. Governor's 
Association 
Email: sandie@sdhoward.com 

Monty  Murry 
Risk Manager 
Email: 
mgmurry@murrylaw.com 

Brian Walker 
Youth Protection 
Manager 
Email: bw229882@yahoo.com 

Brad McKenzie 
Membership & 
Engagement Growth 
I Past Governor's 
Committee Chairman 
Email: bekiwanis1@gmail.com 

Randy Delay  
TX-OK Kiwanis 
Foundation 
President 
Email: Randy@ppsci.com 

mailto:cdbunkoff@gmail.com
mailto:sandie@sdhoward.com
mailto:bekiwanis1@gmail.com
mailto:susan.hennum@hotmail.com
mailto:mgmurry@murrylaw.com
mailto:Randy@ppsci.com
mailto:mkregel@hotmail.com
mailto:bw229882@yahoo.com


START A CLUB 

W a n t  t o  share Kiwanis w i t h  

ano the r  t o w n ?  C o n t a c t  us a t  

TXOKDISTRICT@GMAIL.COM 

for information on how to start a 

new Kiwanis Club! 

Rev.Brad McKenzie 
Membership & 
Engagement Growth 
Chairman 
Email: BeKiwanis@gmail.com 

Paul Heinz 
Club Coaching Coordinator 
Email: paul@paak.us 

mailto:susan.hennum@hotmail.com
mailto:BeKiwanis@gmail.com
mailto:TXOkDistrict@gmail.com
mailto:paul@paak.us


Belinda Journey 
Aktion Club 
Administrator 
Email: 
belinda.journey@yahoo.com 

Marcelo 
Uri eta-Bravo 
CKI District Adm in. 
Assistant 
Email: 
adminmarcelo@txokcki.org 

Corey Neiman 
Key Club Admin. 
Assistant 
Email: coreynieman.keyclub@gmail.com 

Ellen Riddell 
Builders Club 
Administrator 
Email: eriddell@c-isd.com 

Allison Macias 
CKI District Ad min. 
Assistant 
Email: 
adminallison@txokcki.org 

Colleen Biggerstaff 
CKI District 
Administrator 
Email: 
colleenbiggerstaff@tx.rr.com 

Sandie Howard 
K-Kids Administrator 

Email: 
sandie@sdhoward.com 

John Cano 
CKI District Admin. 
Assistant 
Email: johnmcano@gmail.com 

Adrian Thompson 
Key Club 
Administrator 
Email: 
adrianthekiwanian@gmail.com 

mailto:eriddell@c-isd.com
mailto:colleenbiggerstaff@tx.rr.com
mailto:belinda.journey@yahoo.com
mailto:adrianthekiwanian@gmail.com
mailto:sandie@sdhoward.com
mailto:coreynieman.keyclub@gmail.com
mailto:johnmcano@gmail.com
mailto:adminallison@txokcki.org
mailto:adminmarcelo@txokcki.org


LIEUTENANT GOVERNORS LIST 

Click below to see more contact info as well as the division's respective clubs. Emails have their own hyper/ink. 

Division 1 

Walter Adams 

wadamsdc@yahoo.com 

Division 2 

Walter Clinton 

kiwanistodiv2ltg@gmail.com 

Division 3 

Beverly Baird 

bevteach119@yahoo.com 

Division 4 

Joseph Hesch 

jhesch@aol.com 

Division 5 

Emily Wieland 

ewielandl TG@gmail.com 

Division 6 

Joseph Hesch 

jhesch@aol.com 

Division 7 

David Mallard 

mallardesq@aol.com 

Division 8 

Jim Smith 

smith.jim1956@gmail.com 

Division 9 

Daniel Pruett 

dwventures@msn.com 

Division 10 

Al Richard 

lsufan1@comcast.net 

Division 11 

Aaron Salinas 

asalinas516@hotmail.com 

Division 12 

Melissa Burney White 

theburneys@live.com 

Division 13 

Monty Murry 

mgmurry@murrylaw.com 

Division 14 

Lorraine Simoneau 

lsimoneau@cityoflufkin.com 

Division 16 

VACANT 

Contact Trustee 

Division 17 

Andrew Barrett 

barrettbb@yahoo.com 

Division 18 

Robin Meyers 

noblenellie42@aol.com 

Division 19 

John Martin 

jmartinsnuok@gmail.com 

Division 20 

VACANT 

Contact Trustee 

Division 21 

VACANT 

Contact Trustee 

Division 22 

Mark Crouch 

mbcrouch887@gmail.com 

Division 23 

Rhonda Hershey 

rhersheybar@yahoo.com 

Division 24 

Rebecca Adams 

radams80400@gmail.com 

Division 25 

Grace Farmer 

grace1956@aol.com 

Division 26 

Janet Stanovich 

byjupiter3@gmail.com 

Division 28 

Renee Rhodes 

RLRhodes61@aol.com 

Division 30 

Gene Ray, Jr. 

generaytions@yahoo.com 

Division 31 

Denise Deason-Toyne 

ddtoyne@gmail.com 

Division 32 

Jerry Patton 

jpatton1052@gmail.com 

Division 33 

Mary Kay Phelan 

marykp6145@gmail.com 

Division 34 

Jeff Joven 

jejoven1@att.net 

Division 35 

David Mccaghren 

dmccaghren@att.net 

Division 38 

VACANT 

Division 39 

Greg Roe 

gregorysroe@yahoo.com 

Division 40 

Dustin Wilson 

dustinwilson@kw.com 

mailto:wadamsdc@yahoo.com
mailto:kiwanistodiv2ltg@gmail.com
mailto:bevteach119@yahoo.com
mailto:jhesch@aol.com
mailto:ewielandLTG@gmail.com
mailto:jhesch@aol.com
mailto:mallardesq@aol.com
mailto:smith.jim1956@gmail.com
mailto:dwventures@msn.com
mailto:lsufan1@comcast.net
mailto:asalinas516@hotmail.com
mailto:theburneys@live.com
mailto:mgmurry@murrylaw.com
mailto:lsimoneau@cityoflufkin.com
mailto:barrettbb@yahoo.com
mailto:noblenellie42@aol.com
mailto:jmartinsnuok@gmail.com
mailto:mbcrouch887@gmail.com
mailto:rhersheybar@yahoo.com
mailto:radams80400@gmail.com
mailto:grace1956@aol.com
mailto:byjupiter3@gmail.com
mailto:RLRhodes61@aol.com
mailto:generaytions@yahoo.com
mailto:ddtoyne@gmail.com
mailto:jpatton1052@gmail.com
mailto:marykp6145@gmail.com
mailto:jejoven1@att.net
mailto:dmccaghren@att.net
mailto:bethgerhardt@yahoo.com
mailto:gregorysroe@yahoo.com
mailto:dustinwilson@kw.com



